State of Connecticut

Judicial Branch

Questionnaire about the Court System posted on the
Judicial Branch Website

Approximately 1,100 people responded via the website to this questionnaire
about their experiences with the court system.

1) The Connecticut Court system is delivering justice in a fair manner.
Strongly Disagree mesns 23.9%

Disagree s 23.9%
Neither agree/disagree pss 14.0%

Agree s 26.3%
Strongly Agree s 9.3%

Don't know/not applicable & 2.5%

2) The Connecticut Judicial Branch effectively communicates to Connecticut
residents about court function.

Strongly Disagree g 18.9%

Disagree s 29.1%
Neither agree/disagree s 17.9%

Agree s 24.3%
Strongly Agree mem 5.4%

Don't know/not applicable s 4.4%

3) The Connecticut Judicial Branch effectively communicates to Connecticut
residents about court process.

Strongly Disagree s 22.1%

Disagree ms 30.2%
Neither agree/disagree s 15.6%

Agree ms 23.4%
Strongly Agree s 4.9%

Don't know/not applicable s 3.7%


http://www.jud.ct.gov/
http://www.jud.ct.gov/

4) Residents have equal access to justice in Connecticut.
Strongly Disagree mss 28.2%
Disagree pes 23.4%0
Neither agree/disagree s 11.1%

Agree s 24.9%
Strongly Agree s 9.5%
Don't know/not applicable & 2.9%

5) I was able to find the information I was looking for on the Judicial Branch’s website.
Strongly Disagree f 7.2%
Disagree s 10.2%
Neither agree/disagree s 11.7%

Agree s 46.0%0
Strongly Agree mems 22.9%
Don't know/not applicable & 2.0%

6) The Judicial Branch’s website is easy to navigate.
Strongly Disagree & 4.7%
Disagree s 10.6%
Neither agree/disagree s 12.5%

Agree e ©0.0%
Strongly Agree mes 20.7%
Don't know/not applicable § 1.5%

7) The Judicial Branch’s website is aesthetically pleasing.
Strongly Disagree & 3.6%
Disagree s 8.0%

Neither agree/disagree ms 30.3%
Agree s 42.1%0
Strongly Agree mns 12.3%

Don't know/not applicable & 3.6%



8) Did you feel safe in the courthouse?
Strongly Disagree ps 7.2%
Disagree o 11.0%
Neither agree/disagree s 11.1%

Agree s 44.5%
Strongly Agree s 23.1%
Don't know/not applicable & 3.2%

9) The court makes reasonable efforts to remove physical barriers.
Strongly Disagree s 7.2%
Disagree mes 11.4%

Neither agree/disagree s 20.7%

Agree s 38.7%
Strongly Agree s 9.5%
Don't know/not applicable fssssss 12.5%

10) The court makes reasonable efforts to remove language barriers.
Strongly Disagree wasy 5-6%
Disagree mey 9.0%

Neither agree/disagree ms 24.0%

Agree Fny 33.0%
Strongly Agree s 10.0%
Don't know/not applicable Essssss 18.4%

11) 1 was treated with courtesy and respect.
Strongly Disagree s 15.0%
Disagree b 17.8%
Neither agree/disagree s 12.2%

Agree s 37.2%
Strongly Agree s 15.0%
Don't know/not applicable & 2.9%



12) I was able to complete my court business in a reasonable amount of time.
Strongly Disagree mess 27.3%
Disagree s 23.2%
Neither agree/disagree s 10.0%

Agree s 28.6%
Strongly Agree s 6.7%
Don't know/not applicable & 4.2%

13) My overall experience at the courthouse today was satisfactory.
Strongly Disagree s 20.4%
Disagree fs 18.4%
Neither agree/disagree s 16.2%

Agree sy 31.0%
Strongly Agree pe 7.4%
Don't know/not applicable e 6-6%

14) My case was handled fairly.
Strongly Disagree psy 26.5%
Disagree ps 12.6%

Neither agree/disagree ms 16.3%

Agree s 23.5%
Strongly Agree pe 6.5%
Don't know/not applicable sy 14.6%
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